Document Number: 57054 For technical questions, contact: sfer@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 30-Jun-06 See also: Application notes 111
248, 249
Vishay Spectrol
1/2" (12.7 mm) Conductive Plastic & Cermet
Potentiometers
FEATURES
• Model 248/249 Retains the Proven High

PACKAGING
Carton box of 50, code: BO50
ORDERING INFORMATION
248
MODEL
JE
SPECIAL FEATURES
8
SHAFT OPTIONS
08
FMF SHAFT OPTIONS
103
EIIA RESISTANCE CODE
e3
LEAD FINISH
248/249 D: Rear locating lugs
E: Type 1 rear stand offs
F: Type 2 rear stand offs
J: CW audio taper
7: 6.35 (1/4") plastic
8: 3.18 (1/8") plated
brass
9: 6.35 (1/4") plated
brass
08: 19.05 (3/4") for
3.18 (1/8") plated brass
10: 22.22 (7/8") for
6.35 (1/4") plated brass
or plastic versions
e3: pure Sn
Example: 248 - JE - 8 - 08 - 103
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
2 4 8 B B H S 0 E B 2 5 1 0 3 M L
MODEL SHAFT PACKAGING OHMIC VALUE/TOL/LAW
OR
SPECIAL